
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
Ph  :   +61418171317E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

Round 1 - British GP
Principality Stadium, Cardiff - October 8FMNR: ACU

IMN: 207/01

................................................................. ................................................................. .................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Practice - Group 2

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

1 200 AMA Cole SEELY (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 46.794  9 of 12
2 19 MA Aaron TANTI (AUS) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 47.281  9 of 12 .487 .487
3 891 AMA Justin BOGLE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.310  5 of  9 .516 .029
4 99 ACU Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda Genuine Honda 47.620  9 of 12 .826 .310
5 910 AMA Carson BROWN (USA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 48.192  7 of 12 1.398 .572
6 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 48.314  7 of 10 1.520 .122
7 41 AMA Derek KELLEY (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.783 10 of 11 1.989 .469
8 773 FFM Thomas DO (FRA) Honda NILS Honda 48.862  6 of 10 2.068 .079
9 45 AMA Henry MILLER (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 49.410  4 of 10 2.616 .548

10 275 ACU Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) Suzuki 49.962 10 of 11 3.168 .552
11 102 MA Matt MOSS (AUS) Bud Racing Kawasaki 4:03.318  2 of  2 3:16.524 3:13.356

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph
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SX 2
Practice - Group 2

LAP TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) 37.210 48.445 51.581 47.964 1:08.090 47.380 47.732 1:06.937 47.281 48.102 1:08.292 48.355
41 Derek KELLEY (USA) 1:03.761 50.917 59.324 51.459 51.397 50.682 59.231 51.094 49.927 48.783 49.057
45 Henry MILLER (USA) 59.155 57.189 49.880 49.410 1:05.395 1:28.730 49.642 49.449 49.688 1:28.917
99 Max ANSTIE (UK) 50.440 50.118 48.385 52.567 47.700 58.818 47.697 56.167 47.620 1:25.371 47.786 1:00.747
102 Matt MOSS (AUS) 44.334 4:03.318
200 Cole SEELY (USA) 54.600 47.894 58.782 47.580 57.342 46.888 1:03.956 54.706 46.794 1:04.497 47.164 1:01.528
275 Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) 39.396 54.114 50.317 1:06.367 56.780 50.231 1:21.832 50.094 1:14.343 49.962 1:31.637
715 Phil NICOLETTI (USA) 47.924 49.890 48.440 1:13.010 48.589 1:07.189 48.314 1:48.147 48.880 1:14.509
773 Thomas DO (FRA) 57.516 1:04.368 49.142 1:11.167 1:02.338 48.862 1:40.440 58.788 1:07.604 55.470
891 Justin BOGLE (USA) 1:08.068 52.307 48.350 1:27.094 47.310 48.033 2:09.456 47.721 1:23.955
910 Carson BROWN (USA) 41.953 49.098 48.626 48.841 48.431 59.368 48.192 1:03.079 48.424 1:06.196 48.206 1:03.812

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph
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Round 1 - British GP
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SX 2
Practice - Group 2

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
19  Aaron TANTI (AUS)  (2nd) 10 57.868 18.214 12.835 1:28.917

1 5.282 18.337 13.591 37.210
2 19.684 16.355 12.406 48.445 99  Max ANSTIE (UK)  (4th)
3 19.760 16.258 15.563 51.581 1 16.856 19.392 14.192 50.440
4 19.626 15.715 12.623 47.964 2 20.431 16.717 12.970 50.118
5 25.905 25.248 16.937 1:08.090 3 19.495 16.273 12.617 48.385
6 19.243 15.715 12.422 47.380 4 22.576 17.239 12.752 52.567
7 19.361 15.996 12.375 47.732 5 19.351 16.107 12.242 47.700
8 24.824 26.274 15.839 1:06.937 6 26.351 19.240 13.227 58.818
9 19.010 16.037 12.234 47.281 7 19.089 16.196 12.412 47.697
10 19.416 16.055 12.631 48.102 8 23.348 19.416 13.403 56.167
11 27.574 25.225 15.493 1:08.292 9 19.163 16.129 12.328 47.620
12 19.530 16.156 12.669 48.355 10 48.937 20.489 15.945 1:25.371

11 19.526 15.950 12.310 47.786
41  Derek KELLEY (USA)  (7th) 12 22.205 18.389 20.153 1:00.747

1 17.541 27.166 19.054 1:03.761
2 20.195 17.280 13.442 50.917 102  Matt MOSS (AUS)  (11th)
3 19.681 16.882 22.761 59.324 1 6.798 20.552 16.984 44.334
4 20.051 16.783 14.625 51.459 2 3:19.589 27.147 16.582 4:03.318
5 20.060 16.996 14.341 51.397
6 19.879 16.607 14.196 50.682 200  Cole SEELY (USA)  (1st)
7 19.683 16.417 23.131 59.231 1 16.121 22.762 15.717 54.600
8 19.877 17.158 14.059 51.094 2 19.487 15.612 12.795 47.894
9 19.749 16.852 13.326 49.927 3 22.795 21.082 14.905 58.782
10 19.836 16.498 12.449 48.783 4 19.500 15.529 12.551 47.580
11 20.012 16.343 12.702 49.057 5 24.860 18.870 13.612 57.342

6 18.902 15.899 12.087 46.888
45  Henry MILLER (USA)  (9th) 7 23.004 25.330 15.622 1:03.956

1 17.477 25.179 16.499 59.155 8 21.389 18.052 15.265 54.706
2 19.913 22.831 14.445 57.189 9 19.111 15.775 11.908 46.794
3 19.810 17.081 12.989 49.880 10 25.885 19.330 19.282 1:04.497
4 19.700 16.932 12.778 49.410 11 19.026 16.188 11.950 47.164
5 25.801 23.699 15.895 1:05.395 12 24.765 21.502 15.261 1:01.528
6 56.305 18.617 13.808 1:28.730
7 19.666 17.192 12.784 49.642 275  Dylan WOODCOCK (UK)  (10th)
8 19.861 16.854 12.734 49.449 1 7.042 18.508 13.846 39.396
9 19.911 16.922 12.855 49.688 2 20.502 17.621 15.991 54.114
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Dave Edwards FIM Delegate - Rodrigo Castro

SX 2
Practice - Group 2

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3 19.893 17.510 12.914 50.317 8 19.757 16.812 22.219 58.788
4 28.998 21.473 15.896 1:06.367 9 26.341 41.263 1:07.604
5 19.758 17.514 19.508 56.780 10 19.778 16.912 18.780 55.470
6 20.041 17.241 12.949 50.231
7 42.430 23.623 15.779 1:21.832 891  Justin BOGLE (USA)  (3rd)
8 20.046 17.136 12.912 50.094 1 18.529 30.995 18.544 1:08.068
9 30.940 28.033 15.370 1:14.343 2 20.760 17.289 14.258 52.307
10 19.936 16.945 13.081 49.962 3 19.425 16.076 12.849 48.350
11 53.234 22.772 15.631 1:31.637 4 25.188 44.652 17.254 1:27.094

5 19.098 15.872 12.340 47.310
715  Phil NICOLETTI (USA)  (6th) 6 19.267 15.963 12.803 48.033

1 14.741 17.961 15.222 47.924 7 1:11.236 38.591 19.629 2:09.456
2 20.392 16.757 12.741 49.890 8 19.265 15.816 12.640 47.721
3 19.485 16.354 12.601 48.440 9 31.055 36.951 15.949 1:23.955
4 28.884 23.141 20.985 1:13.010
5 19.261 16.538 12.790 48.589 910  Carson BROWN (USA)  (5th)
6 25.318 26.501 15.370 1:07.189 1 7.659 18.711 15.583 41.953
7 19.324 16.508 12.482 48.314 2 19.546 16.492 13.060 49.098
8 53.309 31.832 23.006 1:48.147 3 19.342 16.284 13.000 48.626
9 19.561 16.561 12.758 48.880 4 19.674 16.437 12.730 48.841
10 30.525 26.547 17.437 1:14.509 5 19.676 16.451 12.304 48.431

6 23.499 22.763 13.106 59.368
773  Thomas DO (FRA)  (8th) 7 19.346 16.203 12.643 48.192

1 13.931 26.920 16.665 57.516 8 24.360 26.090 12.629 1:03.079
2 20.597 22.019 21.752 1:04.368 9 19.588 16.283 12.553 48.424
3 19.556 16.721 12.865 49.142 10 22.480 28.400 15.316 1:06.196
4 27.524 28.748 14.895 1:11.167 11 19.362 16.313 12.531 48.206
5 19.635 16.766 25.937 1:02.338 12 24.129 24.109 15.574 1:03.812
6 19.305 16.797 12.760 48.862
7 53.834 46.606 1:40.440

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph
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SX 2
Practice - Group 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:25.655 19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) Yamaha 48.445 2
1:42.494 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 47.894 2
3:28.856 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 47.580 4
5:00.670 19 Aaron TANTI (AUS) Yamaha 47.380 6
5:03.129 891 Justin BOGLE (USA) KTM 47.310 5
5:13.086 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 46.888 6
7:58.542 200 Cole SEELY (USA) Honda 46.794 9

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph
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BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 A. TANTI 19.010 C. SEELY 15.775 C. SEELY 11.908 C. SEELY 46.794 46.794
2 J. BOGLE 19.098 J. BOGLE 15.872 A. TANTI 12.234 A. TANTI 47.281 47.281
3 C. SEELY 19.111 A. TANTI 16.037 M. ANSTIE 12.310 J. BOGLE 47.310 47.310
4 M. ANSTIE 19.163 M. ANSTIE 16.129 J. BOGLE 12.340 M. ANSTIE 47.602 47.620
5 T. DO 19.305 C. BROWN 16.203 D. KELLEY 12.449 C. BROWN 48.080 48.192
6 P. NICOLETTI 19.324 D. KELLEY 16.498 P. NICOLETTI 12.482 P. NICOLETTI 48.314 48.314
7 C. BROWN 19.346 P. NICOLETTI 16.508 C. BROWN 12.531 D. KELLEY 48.783 48.783
8 H. MILLER 19.700 T. DO 16.797 H. MILLER 12.734 T. DO 48.862 48.862
9 D. KELLEY 19.836 H. MILLER 16.932 T. DO 12.760 H. MILLER 49.366 49.410
10 D. WOODCOCK 19.936 D. WOODCOCK 16.945 D. WOODCOCK 13.081 D. WOODCOC 49.962 49.962
11 M. MOSS 3:19.589 M. MOSS 27.147 M. MOSS 16.582 M. MOSS 4:03.318 4:03.318

Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph
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SX 2
Practice - Combined Groups

MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 08/10/22 Posted at: 14:33

Event Event Fastest
Pos No FMN Name Team Machine P05  P06  Lap  

1 200 AMA Cole SEELY (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 46.794 46.794
2 12 AMA Shane McELRATH (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 46.849 46.849
3 48 AMA Mitch OLDENBURG (USA) MotoConcepts Honda 46.918 46.918
4 19 MA Aaron TANTI (AUS) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 47.281 47.281
5 891 AMA Justin BOGLE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.310 47.310
6 79 AMA Derek DRAKE (USA) MDK Motorsport KTM 47.335 47.335
7 66 AMA Chris BLOSE (USA) Bud Racing Kawasaki 47.352 47.352
8 99 ACU Max ANSTIE (UK) Honda Genuine Honda 47.620 47.620
9 401 AMA Jace OWEN (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 47.897 47.897

10 20 MA Wilson TODD (AUS) Honda Genuine Honda 48.067 48.067
11 141 FFM Maxime DESPREY (FRA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 48.154 48.154
12 910 AMA Carson BROWN (USA) GSM Yamaha Yamaha 48.192 48.192
13 11 AMA Kyle CHISHOLM (USA) CDR Yamaha Yamaha 48.308 48.308
14 715 AMA Phil NICOLETTI (USA) Club MX FXR Yamaha 48.314 48.314
15 40 AMA Dilan SCHWARTZ (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.399 48.399
16 53 ACU Dylan WALSH (UK) Kawasaki 48.524 48.524
17 41 AMA Derek KELLEY (USA) Pipes Motorsport Group Suzuki 48.783 48.783
18 773 FFM Thomas DO (FRA) Honda NILS Honda 48.862 48.862
19 384 FMI Lorenzo CAMPORESE (ITA) Honda NILS Honda 49.221 49.221
20 45 AMA Henry MILLER (USA) Rick Ware Racing Yamaha 49.410 49.410
21 275 ACU Dylan WOODCOCK (UK) Suzuki 49.962 49.962
22 102 MA Matt MOSS (AUS) Bud Racing Kawasaki 4:03.318 4:03.318
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RACE INFORMATION
Date: 08/10/22 Started at: 13:56:22
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Indoor Starters: 17
Track: Good Posted at: 14:33

Time Description
13:56:22 Event Start
14:06:29 Chequered Flag
14:07:31 Event Finish
Average speed for fastest lap - 38.466 kph


